
A B C D E F G H I J K L M

A 0 35 55 85 125 140 160 180 200 225 260 300 345

B 0 20 50 90 105 125 145 165 190 225 265 310

C 0 30 70 85 105 125 145 170 205 245 290

D 0 40 55 75 95 115 140 175 215 255

E 0 15 35 55 75 105 140 175 220

F 0 20 40 60 90 125 160 205

G 0 20 40 65 100 140 185

H 0 20 45 80 120 165

I 0 25 60 100 145

J 0 35 75 115

K 0 40 80

L 0 45

M 0

A B C D E F G H I J K L M

A 0 70 110 170 245 275 320 360 400 450 525 600 685

B 0 40 100 175 205 250 290 330 385 455 530 615

C 0 60 135 165 210 250 290 340 415 490 575

D 0 75 105 150 190 230 280 350 425 515

E 0 30 75 115 155 205 275 350 440

F 0 45 85 120 175 245 320 410

G 0 40 80 135 205 280 365

H 0 40 95 165 240 325

I 0 55 125 200 285

J 0 70 145 235

K 0 75 160

L 0 85

M 0

Toll Rates of all vehicle categories with 25% discount on Base Toll Rates for Single Trip (Rounded Off Rates)

The Link-wise Toll Rates for Purvanchal Expressway for Various Category of Vehicles in FY 2024-25
Toll Rates for Two Wheeler / Three Wheeler / Legally Registered Tractor 

Single Journey Amount with 25% Discount on Base Toll Rates

The Link-wise Toll Rates for Purvanchal Expressway for Various Category of Vehicles  in FY 2024-25
Toll Rates for Car, Jeep, Van or Light Motor Vehicle 

Single Journey Amount with 25% Discount on Base Toll Rates



A B C D E F G H I J K L M

A 0 110 175 270 390 440 510 575 635 720 830 955 1090

B 0 65 160 280 330 400 460 525 610 720 840 980

C 0 95 215 265 335 395 460 545 655 775 915

D 0 120 170 240 300 365 450 560 680 820

E 0 50 120 180 245 330 440 560 700

F 0 70 130 195 280 390 510 650

G 0 65 125 215 320 445 580

H 0 60 150 260 380 520

I 0 85 195 315 455

J 0 110 230 370

K 0 120 260

L 0 140

M 0

A B C D E F G H I J K L M

A 0 225 355 545 790 885 1025 1155 1280 1455 1675 1920 2195

B 0 130 325 565 665 800 930 1055 1230 1450 1695 1975

C 0 195 435 535 670 800 925 1100 1320 1565 1845

D 0 240 340 480 605 735 905 1125 1370 1650

E 0 100 235 365 490 665 885 1130 1410

F 0 140 265 395 565 785 1030 1310

G 0 125 255 430 650 890 1170

H 0 125 300 520 765 1045

I 0 170 395 635 915

J 0 220 465 745

K 0 245 525

L 0 280

M 0

The Link-wise Toll Rates for Purvanchal Expressway for Various Category of Vehicles  in  FY 2024-25
Toll Rates for Light Commercial Vehicle, Light Good Vehicle or Mini Bus 

Single Journey Amount with 25% Discount on Base Toll Rates

The Link-wise Toll Rates for Purvanchal Expressway for Various Category of Vehicles  in FY 2024-25
Toll Rates for Bus or Truck 

Single Journey Amount with 25% Discount on Base Toll Rates



A B C D E F G H I J K L M

A 0 345 545 840 1215 1365 1575 1775 1970 2235 2570 2950 3380

B 0 200 495 865 1020 1230 1430 1625 1890 2225 2600 3030

C 0 295 665 820 1030 1230 1425 1690 2025 2400 2830

D 0 370 525 735 935 1130 1395 1730 2105 2535

E 0 150 365 560 760 1025 1360 1735 2165

F 0 215 410 605 875 1210 1585 2015

G 0 195 395 660 995 1370 1800

H 0 195 460 795 1175 1605

I 0 265 600 975 1405

J 0 335 710 1140

K 0 375 805

L 0 430

M 0

A B C D E F G H I J K L M

A 0 440 695 1080 1555 1750 2020 2275 2525 2865 3300 3780 4330

B 0 255 640 1115 1305 1580 1830 2085 2420 2860 3340 3890

C 0 385 860 1050 1325 1575 1825 2165 2605 3085 3635

D 0 475 670 940 1195 1445 1785 2220 2700 3250

E 0 195 465 720 970 1310 1745 2225 2775

F 0 275 525 775 1115 1550 2030 2580

G 0 250 505 845 1280 1760 2310

H 0 250 590 1030 1510 2060

I 0 340 775 1255 1805

J 0 435 915 1465

K 0 480 1030

L 0 550

M 0

The Link-wise Toll Rates for Purvanchal Expressway for Various Category of Vehicles  in FY 2024-25
Toll Rates for Oversized Vehicles (Seven or more Axles) 

Single Journey Amount with 25% Discount on Base Toll Rates

The Link-wise Toll Rates for Purvanchal Expressway for Various Category of Vehicles  in  FY 2024-25
Toll Rates for Heavy Construction Machinery (HCM) or Earth Moving Equipment (EME) or Multi Axle Vehicle (MAV) Three to Six Axles 

Single Journey Amount with 25% Discount on Base Toll Rates


